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United States of America 818
Turkey 792
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Greece 621
Brazil 525
Russia 490
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4. os0do - 566
5. obwsodo - 12
6. 3m39bGsco - 12
7. 235056905 - 560
B Male B Female
Georgia
Russia
Germany
Greece
Turkey

city

Thilisi, Georgia

Kutaissi, Imereti, Georgia

Batumi, Adjara, Georgia

Rustavi, Shida Kartli, G...

Vazisubani, Thilisi, Geo...

Gori, Shida Kartli, Geor...

Telav, Kakheti, Georgia

Varketili, Thilisi, Georgia

Zugdidi, Samegrelo-Ze. ..

Baku, Azerbaijan

Your Fans

60,133
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3,992

3,286

1,628

1,436

1,225

1,056

928

624
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Language Your Fans
Georgian 60,252
English (US) 19,215
English (UK) 9,209
Russian 6,255
German 612
Turkish 586
Azerbaijani 422
French (France) 279
Italian 199
Greek 109
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